
PIAA DISTRICT III -- A GIRLS 

Hershey, PA 

Oct. 22, 2014 

45 AND breezy 

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find 

the performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Delone Catholic          41    2    4    7   12   16   18   23    22:27    4:14 

  2 York Catholic            52    5    8   11   13   15   24         22:58    2:54 

  3 Veritas Academy          53    1    3    6   21   22              23:25    6:54 

  4 Camp Hill                69    9   10   14   17   19   20         24:03    3:38 

 

Incomplete Teams: Columbia, Covenant Christian Ac, Fairfield, Greenwood, Tulpehocken 

West Shore Christian, Kutztown 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

1. Delone Catholic 

    2  Kate Mowrey, Jr            20:35    6:38 

    4  Leanne Sneeringer, Fr      21:18    6:52 

    7  Alyssa Alberghini, Jr      22:02    7:06 

   12  Abbey Sweeney, So          23:29    7:34 

   16  Lydia Dickmyer, Sr         24:48    8:00 

   18  Megan Mall, Sr             25:21    8:10 

   23  Jenna Salter, Sr           27:38    8:55 

Total Time = 1:52:12     Total Places = 41 

 

2. York Catholic 

    5  Katelyn Macdougall, Fr     21:28    6:55 

    8  Lindsey China, Jr          22:15    7:10 

   11  Amanda Falvey, Sr          23:02    7:26 

   13  Kayleigh Pokrivka, So      23:41    7:38 

   15  Abby Sentz, Fr             24:22    7:51 

   24  Rachel Kordaz, Fr          27:53    9:00 

Total Time = 1:54:48     Total Places = 52 

 

3. Veritas Academy 

    1  Leigha Martin, So          20:26    6:35 

    3  Hannah Martin, So          20:55    6:45 

    6  Kara Martin, Sr            21:31    6:56 

   21  Olivia Bernadini, Fr       26:53    8:40 

   22  Kelsey Miller, Jr          27:20    8:49 

Total Time = 1:57:05     Total Places = 53 

 

4. Camp Hill 

    9  Allison Einig, Fr          22:15    7:11 

   10  Samantha Smeal, Fr         22:53    7:23 

http://www.runhigh.com/2014RESULTS/R102214AE.html#INDIVIDUALS


   14  Ali Herr, Sr               24:10    7:48 

   17  Caitlyn Harper, Fr         25:03    8:05 

   19  Eleanor Gerhard, Sr        25:53    8:21 

   20  Emily Moretz, Sr           26:39    8:36 

Total Time = 2:00:14     Total Places = 69 

        TEAM                                2500M       CLOCK 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME         TIME      PACE        TEAM 

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Leigha Martin, So               9:46    20:26    6:35  Veritas Academy       

    2     2  Kate Mowrey, Jr                 9:37    20:35    6:38  Delone Catholic       

    3        Jordan Haberstroh, Fr           9:48    20:48    6:43  Columbia              

    4     3  Hannah Martin, So               9:48    20:55    6:45  Veritas Academy       

    5     4  Leanne Sneeringer, Fr           9:47    21:18    6:52  Delone Catholic       

    6     5  Katelyn Macdougall, Fr         10:15    21:28    6:55  York Catholic         

    7     6  Kara Martin, Sr                10:14    21:31    6:56  Veritas Academy       

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
    8     7  Alyssa Alberghini, Jr          10:20    22:02    7:06  Delone Catholic       

    9     8  Lindsey China, Jr              10:36    22:15    7:10  York Catholic         

   10     9  Allison Einig, Fr              10:14    22:15    7:11  Camp Hill             

   11        Maria Marmarou, Fr              9:50    22:40    7:19  Kutztown              

   12    10  Samantha Smeal, Fr             10:33    22:53    7:23  Camp Hill             

   13        Lindsey Lytle, Fr              10:53    22:53    7:23  Fairfield             

   14    11  Amanda Falvey, Sr              10:26    23:02    7:26  York Catholic         

   15    12  Abbey Sweeney, So              11:03    23:29    7:34  Delone Catholic       

   16    13  Kayleigh Pokrivka, So          11:03    23:41    7:38  York Catholic         

   17        Robyn Hoch, Fr                 11:07    23:48    7:41  Kutztown              

   18        Margaret Lagrand, Jr           11:25    24:00    7:44  West Shore Christian  

   19        Rachel Bross, Sr               11:30    24:06    7:46  Tulpehocken           

   20    14  Ali Herr, Sr                   10:05    24:10    7:48  Camp Hill             

   21    15  Abby Sentz, Fr                 11:38    24:22    7:51  York Catholic         

   22        Lydia Blinn, Jr                11:35    24:29    7:54  Fairfield             

   23        Maya Workowski, So             11:26    24:34    7:55  Kutztown              

   24        Barnard Marie, So              11:32    24:38    7:57  Greenwood             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
   25    16  Lydia Dickmyer, Sr             11:34    24:48    8:00  Delone Catholic       

   26    17  Caitlyn Harper, Fr             11:46    25:03    8:05  Camp Hill             

   27    18  Megan Mall, Sr                 11:57    25:21    8:10  Delone Catholic       

   28        Ellen Davis, Sr                12:07    25:31    8:14  Covenant Christian Ac  

   29    19  Eleanor Gerhard, Sr            11:37    25:53    8:21  Camp Hill             

   30    20  Emily Moretz, Sr               11:55    26:39    8:36  Camp Hill             

   31    21  Olivia Bernadini, Fr           12:33    26:53    8:40  Veritas Academy       

   32    22  Kelsey Miller, Jr              12:34    27:20    8:49  Veritas Academy       

   33    23  Jenna Salter, Sr               12:48    27:38    8:55  Delone Catholic       

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
   34    24  Rachel Kordaz, Fr              13:09    27:53    9:00  York Catholic         

12 finishers among Women Under 2 

6 finishers among Women 2 - 2 

6 finishers among Women 3 - 3 

10 finishers among Women 4 - 4 

0 male finishers 

34 female finishers 

34 total finishers 
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